First Last Email

Krosbie Smith krosbiemsmith@gmail.com
Jerri

Lynn Cologna

Lesa Frick lesa@kalabuilt.com

Sheila Baily sheila@8g-solutions.com

Angeline Gonzales angeline@homelightcontent.com

Angeline gonzales angeline@homelightcontent.com

Amber  Buck

KC NAWIC March Communications

Company

Lane
Construction
Kala
Performance
Homes

8G-Solutions

Homelight

Homelight
Piper School
Dist

Misc Notes

new graduate

Kimberly found in
her Junk email

816.810.5261

Date

02.07.22

11.16.21

02.28.22

02.21.22

03.09.22

03.17.22

03.22.22

Reason
Membership
Info

Sent To

Sara Hutchcraft, Mindy
Rocha, Amber Struemph
Facebook, Christy

New Member / Turner sent to Jessica

Job Posting
Membership

Info

Membership
renewal

Sponsorship

sponsorship

Camp NAWIC

Gjerde

Membership email

membership email
Kimberly Rudolph,
Mindy Rocha, Sara
Hutchcraft, Amber
Struemph

kimberly Rudolph,
Mindy Rocha, Sara
Hutchcraft, Amber
Struemph

Camp NAWIC Chair

Who

Responded Responded

02.11.22

03.01.22

02.28.22

03.22.22

03.09.22

03.17.22

Sara
Hutchcraft

Jessica
Gjerde

Sara
Hutchcraft
Kimberly
Rudolph

Kimberly
Rudolph

Amber
Streumph



